INTERCHANGEABLE ORAL/NASAL
AIRWAY MANAGEMENT DEVICES
For safer, simpler and more secure intubation
The Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube from Genesis Airway is ideal for use in maxillofacial
surgery, where both oral and nasal intubation may be required. It is also suitable for initial intubation of trauma
patients in the emergency department, where nasal intubation may be later required for maxillofacial surgery
or patient transport.
The Interchangeable
Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube
PACKAGE CONTAINS
• �Flexible reinforced endotracheal tube
with a posterior facing bevel, modified
cuff inflation line insertion and a
removable 15 mm ISO connector.
• �Flexible reinforced airway tubing having
a fixed 15 mm ISO connector and a
connector to mate to an Introducer.
• Introducer.
• Malleable stylet.
DEVICE CODE	 DEVICE NAME	 SIZE
DONETT80	 Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube	 8.0
DONETT75	 Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube	 7.5
DONETT70	 Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube	 7.0
DONETT65	 Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube	 6.5
DONETT60	 Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube	 6.0
DONETT55	 Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube	 5.5
DONETT50	 Interchangeable Oral-Nasal Endotracheal Tube	 5.0
Units : Minimum Order Quantity 5 and Multiples thereof
• �All Genesis airway endotracheal tubes have posterior facing bevels shown to be safer when passed
through the nasopharynx and to provide a greater initial success rate of intubation when railroaded
over a bougie or fibreoptic scope.